

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3949-3958 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(EP)MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S MEHTA TRADING HOUSE P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Romy O' John, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In C.A. No. 3956 of 2009, the learned counsel for the  
appellant granted four weeks time, as last chance, for taking  
fresh steps against the sole respondent.

List on 15.01.2013.

|  
|NS

|  
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|