

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 3949-3958/2009

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(EP)MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MEHTA TRADING HOUSE P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Anuradha Rustagi, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Anthony Handique, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 4.8.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.18
17:01:27 IST
Reason: