

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 3949-3958/2009

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS(EP)MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MEHTA TRADING HOUSE P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing and refiling of appeal and office report)

Date : 02/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Solicitor General
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day in usual course.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(Vinod Kulvi)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
NEETU KHAJURIA
Date: 2015.11.04
16:39:56 IST
Reason: