

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.15

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3949-3958/2009

COMMR. OF CUSTOMS (EP) MUMBAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S MEHTA TRADING HOUSE P. LTD. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Visalaksh, Adv.
Mr. Udit Jain, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 28.11.2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER